1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com38
CHARACTERISTICS
TDH Series
35 Watt D2PAK Package
Thick Film Power Surface Mount
Terminal Copper
Terminal Plating Terminals- SnAg,
Thermal Header- German Silver/Nickel Silver

Thick Film Power Surface Mount
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
T D H 3 5 P R 1 0 0 J E - T R
Style Ohms
R = Decimal
Example:
R100 = 0.10
1R00=  1.0
10K0=  10,000
Tolerance
F = 1%
J = 5%
K = 10%
RoHS Compliant
Non-compliant
version unavailable
Tape and reel
(optional)
750 per reel
Package
Modifier
P = low temp.
H = high temp.
10.1mm
0.9mm
5.08mm
Tol. ±0.2mm unless otherwise noted
1.1mm
±0.5
45°
4.5mm
1.5mm
±0.5
0.6mm
1.5mm
±0.5
0.5mm
8.6mm
0.5mm
4.8mm
1.4mm
7.87mm
9.51mm
3.81mm
2.54mm
1.65mm
Land
Pattern
2.63mm
THIS PRODUCT IS DESIGNED FOR USE
WITH PROPER HEATSINKING.
Maximum base plate temperature of the resistor
must be monitored and kept within specified
limits to establish the power rating. Best tech-
nique is to attach a thermocouple to the side of
the base plate of the resistor. Temperature of
plastic housing or heat sink cannot be used to
establish rating of the resistor.
Standard Part Numbers
Part Number
Ohms  5% Tolerance
0.10 TDH35PR100JE
0.15 TDH35PR150JE
0.20 TDH35PR200JE
0.25 TDH35PR250JE
0.30 TDH35PR300JE
0.36 TDH35PR360JE
0.47 TDH35PR470JE
0.50 TDH35PR500JE
0.75 TDH35PR750JE
1.0 TDH35P1R00JE
2.0 TDH35P2R00JE
3.0 TDH35P3R00JE
5.0 TDH35P5R00JE
7.5 TDH35P7R50JE
10 TDH35P10R0JE
15 TDH35P15R0JE
20 TDH35P20R0JE
  Part Number
Ohms  5% Tolerance
25 TDH35P25R0JE
33 TDH35P33R0JE
39 TDH35P39R0JE
47 TDH35P47R0JE
68 TDH35P68R0JE
75 TDH35P75R0JE
100 TDH35P100RJE
150 TDH35P150RJE
200 TDH35P200RJE
250 TDH35P250RJE
300 TDH35P300RJE
500 TDH35P500RJE
750 TDH35P750RJE
1000 TDH35P1K00JE
1500 TDH35P1K50JE
2500 TDH35P2K50JE
3000 TDH35P3K00JE